

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2181-2183 OF 2009  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

AIR INDIA LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AJAY KAILA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,condonation of delay in filing appeal. and office report ))

Date: 15/07/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Khattry, Adv.  
Ms. Sangeeta Bharti, Adv.  
Mr. Subramanium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Await service of notice on the respondents.

List the matter on 22-07-09.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar