

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2181-2183 OF 2009

AIR INDIA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AJAY KAILA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal, stay and office report)

Date: 05/04/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajnish Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Sangeeta Bharti, Adv.  
Ms. Ruchi Gaur Narula, Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sandeep Khatri, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Talwar,A.O.R.  
  
Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.  
Ms. Anuradha Sharma, Adv.  
For M/s Gagrat & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The written request circulated by the learned  
counsel for the petitioner for adjournment to enable  
his client to file rejoinder affidavit is rejected.

List the case in the month of August, 2010.

The parties may file additional documents  
within six weeks from today.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master